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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Men's Speed Single

Tianfu Park

THU 14 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:45

Start List

Qualification

World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025

Lane A

Heat
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

1 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA

2 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN

3 36 MULLER John-David RSA

4 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN

5 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL

6 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL

7 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER

8 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA

9 13 DAVID Julian NZL

10 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN

11 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA

12 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN

13 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL

14 14 CARMANNS Leander GER

15 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR

16 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA

17 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ

18 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN

19 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ

20 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR

21 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA

22 8 OMASA Ryo JPN

23 16 YANG Jie CHN

24 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA

25 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA

26 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA

27 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ

28 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR

29 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA

30 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA

31 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ

32 19 LI Xu CHN

33 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR

Lane B

Bib
Number

Name
NOC
Code

29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ

27 FUJINO Shuto JPN

4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ

9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR

2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA

8 OMASA Ryo JPN

16 YANG Jie CHN

18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA

24 BRUYNS Josh RSA

22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA

20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ

12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR

26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA

1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA

15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ

19 LI Xu CHN

30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR

5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA

7 LONG Jian Guo CHN

36 MULLER John-David RSA

34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN

33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL

35 ADAMS Kaz NZL

21 LUCKE Sebastian GER

10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA

13 DAVID Julian NZL

28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN

23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA

11 CHU Shou Hong CHN

32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL

14 CARMANNS Leander GER

25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR

3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA

Qualification Rule: Top 16 are qualified to Finals.

REVISED WR revised.

https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

